X CARRERA POPULAR “MUEVETE POR LA
ESCLEROSIS MULTIPLE"

Pos

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Dorsal
1266
1153
1775
1274
890
1094
1734
1601
1211
1545
989
912
1502
888
910
913
896
927
1247
1704
908
1411
1475
901
1816
904
1614
903
918
1751
1184
900
1436
1123
936
1576

923

Nombre
Carlota
Nicole
Mario
Gonzalo
Leo
Marco
lvan
Paula
Hugo
Eric
Mateo
Juan Francisco
Fernando
Lola

Jose

Lola
Yeray
Francisco
Eric

India
Yoel
Valeria
Alvaro
Santiago
Miguel
Alberto
Elena
Manuel
Andres
Candela
Daniel
Ana
Mateo
Mauro
Joaquin
Ana

Martin

Apellidos

Mufioz De Rivera
Bernabel

Pifia Reina

Pino Ruiz

Roales Valiente
Luna Molina
Guisado Bornes
Morillo Vazquez
Delgado Gémez
Peinado Linares
Alvarez Bolivar
Diaz Fernandez
Nufiez Delgado
Gandarias Pascual
Garcia Acevedo
Mufioz Serrano
Mufioz Marquez
Romero Duran
Gavilan Anaya
Pereira Rodriguez
Maldonado Bueno
Mesa Havercroft
Sanchez Llamas
Lopez Flores
Santiago Amaya
Ruiz Lopez
Sanchez Garcia
Dorronzoro Hattori
Duque Pro

Zafra Becerra
Ovideo Jimenez
Alcala Moiron
Romero Sanchez
Jerez Rodriguez
Perello Cristancho
Infantes Alvarez
Capilla Garcia

Galvez Alvarez

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

10

27

Pos Cat Categoria

Prebenjamin
Femenino
Prebenjamin
Femenino
Prebenjamin
Masculino
Prebenjamin
Masculino
Prebenjamin
Masculino
Prebenjamin
Masculino
Prebenjamin
Masculino
Prebenjamin
Masculino
Prebenjamin
Masculino
Prebenjamin
Masculino
Prebenjamin
Masculino
Prebenjamin
Masculino
Prebenjamin
Femenino
Prebenjamin
Femenino
Prebenjamin
Masculino
Prebenjamin
Femenino
Prebenjamin
Masculino
Prebenjamin
Masculino
Prebenjamin
Masculino
Prebenjamin
Femenino
Prebenjamin
Masculino
Prebenjamin
Masculino
Prebenjamin
Masculino
Prebenjamin
Masculino
Prebenjamin
Masculino
Prebenjamin
Masculino
Prebenjamin
Femenino
Prebenjamin
Masculino
Prebenjamin
Masculino
Prebenjamin
Femenino
Prebenjamin
Masculino
Prebenjamin
Femenino
Prebenjamin
Masculino
Prebenjamin
Masculino
Prebenjamin
Masculino
Prebenjamin
Femenino
Prebenjamin
Masculino

Estado

Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado

Finalizado

Género

Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino

Masculino

T Oficial

00:00:46

00:00:47

00:00:48

00:00:49

00:00:50

00:00:51

00:00:51

00:00:52

00:00:52

00:00:53

00:00:54

00:00:54

00:00:54

00:00:54

00:00:55

00:00:55

00:00:56

00:00:56

00:00:56

00:00:57

00:00:57

00:00:57

00:00:58

00:00:59

00:00:59

00:01:00

00:01:00

00:01:01

00:01:01

00:01:01

00:01:02

00:01:02

00:01:03

00:01:03

00:01:03

00:01:03

00:01:04

FAMILIA MRB

CEIP PURISIMA
CONCEPCION

C.D. GILETE

ESCUELA SALTAMONTES

REYES VALDES

365TRAINING
CD BNK RUNNERS

ZIPI'Y ZAPE

CEIP PURISIMA
CONCEPCION

INDIRA RUNNERS

MULTIFELICIDAD

CLUB ATLETISMO LEBRIJA

LOS AMARILLOS

LOTE BORISOV

ESCUELA MUNICIPAL DE

GINES

CEIP PURISIMA
CONCEPCION



X CARRERA POPULAR “MUEVETE POR LA
ESCLEROSIS MULTIPLE"

Pos

Dorsal Nombre

Estado

Género

T Oficial Club

38
39
40
M
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

75

916
1305
938
1432
935
917
933
911
1744
914
1352
921
920
906
1267
941
926
1122
930
1529
928
1416
1507
947
1413
1183
931
909
945
1087
946
951
1244
948
1181

937

1745

Lola
Martina
Rodrigo
Pablo
Julia
Adriel
Manuel
Luna
Julio
Nuria
Azahara
Paula
Arya
Guillermo
Cloe
Manuel
Paula
Lucas
Maira
Daniela
Raul
Alejandro
Thiago
Ismael Pedro
Eva
Manuel
Leo
Alejandro
Teresa
Juan
Manuela
Martin
Emma
Gonzalo
Lola
Alvaro
Gael

Greta

Apellidos
Mendoza Garcia
Salguero Cruz
Duque Pro
Bernal Nieto
Bigot Mufoz
Caballero Avecilla
Arana Vargas
Adame Mosqueda
Olivan Jimenez
Egea Victorio
Monge Rodriguez
Aragon Prado
Carmona Geniz

Giron Mufioz

Mufioz De Rivera
Bernabel

Studer Aguilera
Jiménez Moya

Perello Cristancho
Sanchez Nieto
Periafies Angulo
Martin Ferrer

De Los Reyes Gallardo

Largaespada Marquez

Rodriguez-prat
Izquierdo

Pefia Gallardo
Garcia Alcala
Morillo Torralba
Marquez Sivianez
Chaves Torralba
Alonso Guisado
Nufiez Delgado
Mufioz Garrigos
Olivero Gonzalez
Prado Naranjo
Alcala Campos
Castellanos Rivero
Gomez Tapia

Olivan Jimenez

11
12
28
29
13
30
31
14
32
15
16
17
18
33
19
34
20
35
21
22
36
37
38
39
40
M
42
43
23
44
24
45
25
46
26
47
48

27

Pos Cat Categoria

Prebenjamin
Femenino

Prebenjamin
Femenino
Prebenjamin
Masculino
Prebenjamin
Masculino
Prebenjamin
Femenino
Prebenjamin
Masculino
Prebenjamin
Masculino
Prebenjamin
Femenino
Prebenjamin
Masculino
Prebenjamin
Femenino
Prebenjamin
Femenino
Prebenjamin
Femenino
Prebenjamin
Femenino
Prebenjamin
Masculino
Prebenjamin
Femenino
Prebenjamin
Masculino
Prebenjamin
Femenino
Prebenjamin
Masculino
Prebenjamin
Femenino
Prebenjamin
Femenino
Prebenjamin
Masculino
Prebenjamin
Masculino
Prebenjamin
Masculino
Prebenjamin
Masculino
Prebenjamin
Masculino
Prebenjamin
Masculino
Prebenjamin
Masculino
Prebenjamin
Masculino
Prebenjamin
Femenino
Prebenjamin
Masculino
Prebenjamin
Femenino
Prebenjamin
Masculino
Prebenjamin
Femenino
Prebenjamin
Masculino
Prebenjamin
Femenino
Prebenjamin
Masculino
Prebenjamin
Masculino

Prebenjamin
Femenino

Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado

Finalizado

Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino

Femenino

00:01:05

00:01:05

00:01:06

00:01:06

00:01:06

00:01:07

00:01:07

00:01:07

00:01:07

00:01:08

00:01:09

00:01
00:01

00:01

00:01:
00:01:
00:01:
00:01:
00:01:
00:01:
00:01:

00:01:

00:01

00:01

110
110

110

118

118

00:01:20

00:01:21

00:01:21

00:01:22

00:01:23

00:01:23

00:01:23

00:01:24

00:01:25

00:01:27

00:01:28

00:01:31

00:01:33

00:01:33

CEIP PURISIMA
CONCEPCION

FAMILIA ARANA VARGAS

CEIP PURISIMA
CONCEPCION

CEIP PURISIMA
CONCEPCION

CEIP PURISIMA
CONCEPCION

FAMILIA MRB

CEIP PURISIMA
CONCEPCION

LOTE BORISOV

365TRAINING

MARIO LUIGI'Y PEACH

CEIP PURISIMA
CONCEPCION

C.D. GILETE

CEIP PURISIMA
CONCEPCION

CORREDORES
POPULARES



X CARRERA POPULAR “MUEVETE POR LA
ESCLEROSIS MULTIPLE"

Pos

76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9%
97
98
99

100

Dorsal Nombre

925
929
907
1185
1474
1776
953
952
973
957
940
924
111
1801
1752
1111
1379
1204
956
958
960
1410
991
954

892

Julia
Cristina
Sonia
Alberto
Lola
Valentina
Carla
Maria
Pilar

Erik
Irene
Pablo
Dante
Lucas
Fabio
Juan
James Michael
Marcos
Marta
Felipe
Alvaro
Hugo
Valentina
Judith

Hilda

Apellidos
Mufioz Reyes
Martin Ferrer
Narbona

Alcala Moiron
Lopez Flores

Pino Ruiz
Carretero Bernaldez
Castellanos Rivero
Aguera Diz
Carmona Geniz
Fernandez Rodriguez
Jimenez Ramirez
Go6mez Tapia
Romero Aguilar
Oviedo Jimenez
Tapia Izquierdo
Fasal Rodriguez
Nufiez Teba
Jiménez Ramirez
Gavilan Anaya
Jiménez Moya
Sanchez Llamas
Jaime Valdes
Gutiérrez Gémez

Alves Gonzalez

28
29
30
49
31
32
33
34
35
50
36
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
37
58
59
60
38
39

40

Pos Cat Categoria

Prebenjamin
Femenino

Prebenjamin
Femenino
Prebenjamin
Femenino
Prebenjamin
Masculino
Prebenjamin
Femenino
Prebenjamin
Femenino
Prebenjamin
Femenino
Prebenjamin
Femenino
Prebenjamin
Femenino
Prebenjamin
Masculino
Prebenjamin
Femenino
Prebenjamin
Masculino
Prebenjamin
Masculino
Prebenjamin
Masculino
Prebenjamin
Masculino
Prebenjamin
Masculino
Prebenjamin
Masculino
Prebenjamin
Masculino
Prebenjamin
Femenino
Prebenjamin
Masculino
Prebenjamin
Masculino
Prebenjamin
Masculino
Prebenjamin
Femenino
Prebenjamin
Femenino

Prebenjamin
Femenino

Estado

Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado

Finalizado

Género

Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino

Femenino

00:01:35
00:01:37
00:01:41
00:01:42
00:01:43
00:01:44
00:01:48
00:01:48
00:01:50
00:01:52
00:01:52
00:01:54
00:01:57
00:02:03
00:02:03
00:02:04
00:02:06
00:02:08
00:02:10
00:02:17
00:02:22
00:02:25
00:02:25
00:02:46

00:03:01

T Oficial Club

TEJARES

CEIP PURISIMA
CONCEPCION

CEIP PURISIMA
CONCEPCION

CEIP PURISIMA
CONCEPCION

CORREDORES
POPULARES

CORREDORES
POPULARES

REYES VALDES



